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Staszak, Janna/VBO

From: Doran,Karen [Karen.Doran@deq.virginia.gov]
Sent: Friday, July 17, 2009 7:32 AM
To: Staszak, Janna/VBO; walt.j.bell@navy.mil; Burchette.John@epamail.epa.gov; 

Stroud.Robert@epamail.epa.gov
Cc: Jones, Adrienne/VBO; Forshey, Adam/VBO
Subject: RE: SJCA Site 21 Propose Plan

Janna – 
On the last page it states the public meeting is Friday, August 11 – make the change to Tuesday, August 
11.  Once that is complete I concur with the document. 
Also, I’d like one hard copy. 
Thanks, 
Karen 
 

From: Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com [mailto:Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com]  
Sent: Thursday, July 16, 2009 4:16 PM 
To: walt.j.bell@navy.mil; Burchette.John@epamail.epa.gov; Stroud.Robert@epamail.epa.gov; Doran,Karen 
Cc: Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com; Adam.Forshey@CH2M.com 
Subject: SJCA Site 21 Propose Plan 
 
Hi team,  
All of your comments have been incorporated into the Site 21 Interim Proposed Plan.  It's attached and also posted to our 
web site.  Please confirm that you concur with the document.  We are in the process of publishing the public notice and 
will start the public review period August 1 (FFA requires 2 weeks after the public notice). 
  
Also, please let me know if you are OK with the electronic deliverable or if you prefer a hard copy, and how many. 
  
Thanks~ 
  
Janna Staszak, P.E. 
Associate Project Manager 
CH2M HILL 
5700 Cleveland Street, Suite 101 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
Direct - 757.671.6256 
Fax - 703.376.5992 
Mobile - 757.268.6136 
www.ch2mhill.com 
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